

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE DeGraaf

- 1 Amend revised bill, page 2, line 22, strike "BUDGET, A SPACE TO
- 2 INDICATE" and substitute "BUDGET."
  
- 3 Page 2, strike line 23.
  
- 4 Page 3, strike line 1.
  
- 5 Page 4, line 11, strike "BUDGET, A SPACE TO INDICATE IF" and substitute
- 6 "BUDGET."
  
- 7 Page 4, strike lines 12 and 13.
  
- 8 Page 1, line 103, strike "FORM INCLUDE A SPACE" and substitute
- 9 "FORM."
  
- 10 Page 1, strike lines 104 and 105.

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*